
Annual Renewal Demand (ARD) $1,855,699
CoC Bonus $92,785.00

DV Bonus $163,959.00
Planning 55,671.00$          

Tier 1 $1,762,914
Tier 2 $185,570.00

Tier 1 + Tier 2 Total $1,948,484
 Total St. Joseph Funding Available $2,004,155

Rank Score

Eligible 
to 
Appeal  Project Applicant  Type  Grant Amount 

Tier 1 Running 
Total

1 95.75 No Bliss Manor Young Women's Christian Association, St. Joseph, Missouri PSH $79,588.00 79,588$           
2 93 No Home Plus Catholic Charities of Kansas City-St. Joseph, Inc. PSH $361,798.00 $441,386.00
3 92 No Bridges Combined Young Women's Christian Association, St. Joseph, Missouri RRH $268,765.00 710,151$         
4 82 No Haven Community Missions Corporation Safe Haven $229,685.00 939,836$         
5 81.50 No Juda House Community Missions Corporation PSH $110,556.00 1,050,392$      
6 80 No St. Joseph Catholic Charities of Kansas City-St. Joseph, Inc. PSH $238,656.00 1,289,048$      
7 75.75 No Shelter Plus Care Missouri Department of Mental Health PSH $303,110.00 1,592,158$      
8 N/A No HMIS Renewal Institute for Community Alliances HMIS $42,254.00 $1,634,412.00

9 N/A Yes New Leaf Interfaith Community Services, Inc. (InterServ) RRH $128,502 $1,762,914.00

Score

Eligible 
to 
Appeal  Project Applicant  Type  Grant Amount 

Tier 2 Running 
Total

9 N/A Yes New Leaf Interfaith Community Services, Inc. (InterServ) RRH 92,785.00$           92,785$           
10 112 Yes Home Again Interfaith Community Services, Inc. (InterServ) CE $17,050.00 $109,835.00
11 114 Yes Return to Home Interfaith Community Services, Inc. (InterServ) RRH $73,918.00 $183,753.00

 Project Applicant  Type  Grant Amount 
109.5 Yes HMIS Expansion Institute for Community Alliances HMIS 47,000.00$           

 Project Applicant  Type  Grant Amount 
 Planning Grant City of St. Joseph Missouri Planning 55,671$                

St. Joseph Continuum of Care

Tier 1 Recommended List
($0-$1,762,914) 

Tier 2 Recommended List
($1,762,914-$185,570)

 New Projects Not Recommended For Funding

The following project was the lowest-ranked new project application for CoC Bonus funding. There is insufficient CoC Bonus funding available to submit this application to HUD. 

 Not Ranked Per NOFA Guidelines 


